503085253 12/03/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3131858

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	·				
		Name		Execution Date		
MATSUSHITA ELECT	RIC INDUST	RIAL CO., LTD.		10/01/2008		
RECEIVING PARTY	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	PANASO	ASONIC CORPORATION				
Street Address:	1006, OA	1006, OAZA KADOMA, KADOMA-SHI				
City:	OSAKA	OSAKA				
State/Country:	JAPAN	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	571-8501	571-8501				
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 3			1		
Property Type		Number				
Application Number:		9527476				
Application Number:		09977613				
Application Number:		0617198				
	l be sent to t i if provided; i ep e: P/ 2- 7F	he e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will bas.ipc@ml.jp.panasonic.com ANASONIC CORPORATION 1-61, SHIROMI, CHUO-KU 5 OBP PANASONIC TOWER SAKA, JAPAN 540-6207				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		MEIGI				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		CHIKA EDA	CHIKA EDA			
SIGNATURE:		/Chika EDA/				
DATE SIGNED:		12/03/2014				
	•	gistered information on Panaso gistered information on Panaso	-			

Trade Name	Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.				
	Panasonic Corporation	Amended on October 1, 2008			
		Registered on October 1, 2008			
Principal Office	1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka				
Method of Public	Electronic public notices will be given	Amended on June 25, 2009			
Notice	at: <u>http://panasonic.co.jp/index3.html</u> where electronic public notices could	Registered on July 8, 2009			
	not be issued for an incident or any				
	other unavoidable reason, public notice				
	should be given in the Nihon Keizai				
	Shimbun.				
Date of	December 15, 1935				
Incorporation					
Matters regarding	Company with Board of Directors				
Company with Board					
of Directors	Act No.87 of 2005				
Matters regarding	Company with Auditors				
Company with	Registered on May 2, 2006, pursuant to the Article 136 of the				
Auditors	Act No.87 of 2005				
Matters regarding	Company with Board of Company Auditors				
Company with Board	Registered on May 12, 2006				
of Company					
Auditors					
Matters regarding	Company with Accounting Auditors				
Company with	Registered on May 12, 2006				
Accounting Auditors					

(Translation) Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information

This is to certify that the foregoing is a part of the registered information presently in effect.

(Registered at Moriguchi office, Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau) Date: November 27, 2009

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar MORISAWA, Shigemi



RECORDED: 12/03/2014

REEL: 034525 FRAME: 0028